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1310nm +40nm TwEL, FC/APC

- \ 021-56461550 /fi; 021-64149583 X< info@microphotons.com — www.microphotons.com



RBRAT

------ s Technolagy

JEEt

www.microphotons.com

11

: [ {1t :

ORI B

LRy S nm 980/1064/1310/1550
TIEHR nm +40
BN dB <0.25
B3R 454 dB =60.00

RIE dB <500.00
MEDNIRFE dB =20.00(Only PM)
BERE °C -20-75
EHERE °C -40-85
HAKE m 1.00+0.10
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FC: "Y4THHSE | M: 315 | 31: 1310nm

C: +40nm | A: FC/APC | V:
P: FC/PC N:

N: None
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55: 1550nm
98: 980nm
64: 1064nm
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